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Kilnhanger mini trec 20 April 2014 Results

PTV
Sally Jones

Chrissie Nichols
Dorothy Greentree
Dinah Bosley
Sally Tolson
Jeanette Wellard
Carol Adams
Carol Rose

Paula Newman
Angela Rundle
Jane McCalla
Emma Gardner
Paula Tidy

Jane Cullis

Rosie McKimmie

PTV

Liz Turner
Laura Christie
Alisa Wood

Claire Bettershell
Chloe Hammond
Helen Kendall
Liane Jarman
Caroline Sherwood
Chris Baverstock
Louise Deacon
Kirsten Davies
Rebecca Callow
Margaret Callow
Helen Steers
Ellen Agar

Pat Holt

Ashley Holt

PTV

Graham Clack
Diana Stewart
Natalie Douglas
Gail Brownrigg
Jeanie Hicks
Stella Bellem
Jill Perry
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76

82
61
82
69
77
66
48
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52
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64
50
38
83
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67
43
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61
71
66
41
33
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Total

279
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188
214
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220
220
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Total

238
207
208
173
201
174
173

606

577

518

447

392

336

324

290
287
64

618

613

564

524
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466

423
423

335
317
303
303
285
272
261

1st
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2nd

3rd
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5th

6th

1st
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3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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50
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53
39
40
41
42
58
59
43
44
55
56
61
62
21
60
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Jacqui Peterson

Kate McMorris
Karen Morton
Helena Levett
Maike Ahlgrimm
Clare Foy

Jo Boraston
Karen Ransley
Caroline Barton
Anne Rille
Caroline Dorey
Ri Kirk

Elly Rob
Caroline Bowers
Sarah Kate Edwards
Corrina Furse

Di Warner
Pauline French
Liz Beddows
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80
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93
84
73
59
70
96

30

24

44

16

12
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164
164
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152
152
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642

635

628
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549
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



